NeW tO range S

g

1L | b 1, B 4 LA NN

-
) |

&

PASSENGER VECHICLE

www.aplus-automotive.com




[ r;.'ﬁf;‘

| new to
- JUNE 2020
* AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT ' _—
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
RDX 2013/01 2018/12 53010TX4A01 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :295
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT . '
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
ENVISION 2016/01 2018/12 23479354 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :3155

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




[ f),ifi‘ >
7 =

&/

,_‘ s | 4 JUNE 2020

.

33180AP CADILLAC

STABILIZER
=L B R ———
& LEFT & RIGHT
f  Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LEBE YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
SRX 2010/01 2016/01 20849995 M : M8x1,25
20929893 L : 2885
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LEBE YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
BLAZER 1995/01 2005/12 15989198 L : 1175
ID : 11,2
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to

JUNE 2020

CHEVROLET

WISHBONE
g LEFT & RIGHT
[ Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
SILVERADO 2500 2011/01 2018/12 20924215 M M12x1.75
SILVERADO 3500 2011/01 2018/12 ID : @17,4
bl : 65
| : 346
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
Q 31345AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 20924215-P
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LB YEAR YEAR QIR GOLIHARISOINING SPECIFICATIONS
BLAZER 1995/01 2005/12 15996064 L :1175
ID : 11,2
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




.

|
=

33175AP

new to

JUNE 2020

CHEVROLET

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

R < ]

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
CAPRICE 2014/01 2017/12 22761221 M : M10x1,5
L : 2605
BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
i Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
CAVALIER 2018/01 - 26201847-P Id : 19,9
26201848-P T :39

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

JUNE 2020

33428AP CHEVROLET
-

AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT . '

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEAR | OFEM/COMPARISONNO | gppciFicaTIONS
EQUINOX 2018/01 - 23479354 D : Mi6x15
M : M14x15
L 3155
29031AP CHRYSLER
|
WISHBONE
LEFT

* Handed : 29032AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
300 & 300 C (4x4) 2011/01 - 5168283AA M : M14x1.5
5168283AB ID : @14,2/ @14,2
68211103AA bl :65/675
68211103AB | 1 324,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
gy 27973AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04670530AB
' 8 29033AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) g] gggggﬁ:;
& 20034AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2%%8%@0

www.aplus-automotive.com 5




.

|
=8 A~
29032AP

new to

JUNE 2020

CHRYSLER

|
WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 29031AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR O GOMIFARIDON NG SPECIFICATIONS
300 & 300 C (4x4) 2011/01 - 5168282AA M : M14x1.5
5168282AB ID : ©14,2/@14,2
68211102AA bl : 65/67,5
68211102AB | 1 324,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
g2 27973AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04670530AB
9y 29033AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) g] gggggﬁ:;
® 29034AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) Q4782991AD

www.aplus-automotive.com 6



= - === JUNE 2020

33390AP CITROEN

B \WISHBONE
. LEFT
* Handed : 33391AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
?SSDTZSLROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - 9800596680-K2 M M14x1.5
D : @142/ 314,22
bl : 59,3/65
| :2535
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
@ 24920AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676035280
. ) 24921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
%. 25310AP WISHBONE (LEFT) 9800596680
o 33301AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 9815396280

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




= - === JUNE 2020

33391AP CITROEN

B \WISHBONE
. RIGHT
* Handed : 33390AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
?SSDTZSLROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - 9800596580-K2 M M14x1.5
D : @142/ 314,22
bl : 59,3/65
| :2535
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
@ 24920AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676035280
.‘ 24921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
.i 25311AP WISHBONE (RIGHT) 9800596580
R;) 33301AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 9815396280

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




= | N new to
AA > , Y 5 ' 7 JUNE 2020

33392AP CITROEN

B \WISHBONE
. LEFT
* Handed : 33393AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - 9815014680-K1 M M14x1.5
1.6 BENZINLI
D : @142/ 314,22
bl : 59,3/65
| : 254
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
.‘ 24921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
O 28782AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380
e
N 33052WOBAP | WISHBONE (LEFT) 9815014680
R;) 33301AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 9815396280

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




= | N new to
AA > , Y 5 ' 7 JUNE 2020

33393AP CITROEN

I WISHBONE
. RIGHT
* Handed : 33392AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
DS 7 CROSSBACK (X74) 2018/06 - 9815014380-K1 M M14x1.5
1.6 BENZINLI
D : @142/ 314,22
bl : 59,3/65
| : 254
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
.‘ 24921AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9676032180
O 28782AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 9816380380
ﬁ 33053WOBAP | WISHBONE (RIGHT) 9815014380
< 33301AP BALL JOINT (LEFT & RIGHT) 9815396280

www.aplus-automotive.com 10




new to
JUNE 2020

* Handed : 29032AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CHALLENGER 2016/01 - 5168283AB M : M14x1.5
CHARGER 2011/01 - ID : @14,2/@14,2
bl :65/67,5
| 1 324,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
gy 27973AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04670530AB
9y 20033AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) g]gggggﬁ:;
& 29034AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4782991AD

www.aplus-automotive.com 11




new to
JUNE 2020

* Handed : 29031AP
Lower Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CHALLENGER 2016/01 - 5168282AB M : M14x1.5
CHARGER 2011/01 - ID : @14,2/@14,2
bl : 65/67,5
| 1 324,8
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
gy 27973AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 04670530AB
9y 20033AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) g]gggggﬁ:;
& 29034AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4782991AD

www.aplus-automotive.com 12




new to
JUNE 2020

/ / 7 \
]
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 29543AP
Front Axle t
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 700 2015/01 2017/12 68162414AA-P2 ID : @12,1
RAM 700 2016/01 - bl : 55
| 1 244
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- 14400AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 46421522
*; 20544AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT) gg] ggjﬁ’gﬁ:g

www.aplus-automotive.com 13




new to

JUNE 2020
]
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 29542AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 700 2015/01 2017/12 68162406AA-P2 ID : @12,1
RAM 700 2016/01 - bl : 55
| 1 244
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0 14400AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 46421522
;’95 20545AP | SILENTBLOCK (RIGHT) gg] g%j?gﬂ:g]

— N

CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOBEL YEAR YEAR QS GOLGURONNG SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 4500 2008/01 2011/12 | 52855640AB L :984
RAM 4500 2013/01 2018/12 68248930AA PD : 31
ID : 18,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 32697AP SILENTBLOCK (CENTER) 68248930AA-P

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

d = =

JUNE 2020

STABILIZER
1
.'a‘ * I ' I‘“.
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
VIPER 1996/01 2017/12 | 4763147 M : M10x1,5
4763147AB L :200
68231477AA D :10
|
TIE ROD
RIGHT . '
* Handed : 17522AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2008/12 | 5C3Z3304AA CL : 20,6
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2005/01 2007/12 6C3Z3304A CU : 18,4
8C3Z3304E D :1-16 LH - UNF
8C3Z3304F M : M16x1,5
AC3Z3304E L :865

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JUNE 2020

TIE ROD

CENTER

Front Axle

S | 30| oewiconemnsonno|  TECHOA
F-250 SUPER DUTY 2008/01 2010/12 | AC3Z3304A CL : 20,6
F-350 SUPER DUTY 2008/01 2010/12 CU: 184
D : 1-16 LH - UNF
M : M16x1,5
33355AP FORD
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL SYTIQ‘T YEEI\IADR OEM / COMPARISON NO SP.IIE-ICE:?FTC':\ILC':I'/I-\(IJ_NS
TRANSIT (TTS) 2019/11 - 2227099 CL : 21,25
Hidrolik & Elektirkli Direksiyon
KK213289AA CU : 17,2
D : M16x1,5
M : M14x2

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to
JUNE 2020

AXIAL JOINT
| LEFT & RIGHT i
| 1 Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
TRANSIT (TTS) 2019/11 - 2360755 D : M16x1,25
ELEKTRIKLI DIREKSIYON
KK263L519AA M : M16x1,5
L : 402
|
STABILIZER
>
LEFT & RIGHT K|
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CGE) 2018/10 - 2200512-M M M12x1,25
L 279
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 17




. /‘277’“

[

.

33464CAP

new to

JUNE 2020

|
STABILIZER
*
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
FOCUS (CGE) 2018/10 - 2173832-M M : M10x1,5
L :102
D :8
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
JIMMY 1995/01 2005/12 15989198 L : 1175
ID : 11,2
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JUNE 2020
|
WISHBONE
. LEFT & RIGHT
~ Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 2500 2011/01 2018/12 20924215 M M12x1.75
SIERRA 3500 2011/01 2018/01 ID : @17,4
bl : 65
| : 346
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
Q 31345AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 20924215-P
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LB YEAR YEAR QIR GOLIHARISOINING SPECIFICATIONS
JIMMY 1995/01 2005/12 15996064 L :1175
ID : 11,2
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com 19




new to

JUNE 2020
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT . '
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LEBE YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
TERRAIN 2018/01 - 23479354 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :3155
STRUT CONTROL ARM
g_ﬁ LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LEBE YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
ACCORD VI Coupe (CG) 1997/12 2003/06 52390S0A023 M M12x1.75
ACCORD VI Hatchback (CH) 1999/12 2002/12 52390S0A923 L :210
52390S1AE01 PD : @19
ID : @12,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
w 29533AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 52390SDAA01-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 20




new to

JUNE 2020
31414AP HYUNDAI
|

STRUT CONTROL ARM
UA Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
i30 (GD) 2011/11 - 551003R000 L :3%
bl :44,5/44,5
ID : @14,2/@14,2
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
% 29257AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 551183R000
32685AP HYUNDAI

* Handed : 32686AP
Lower Rear Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
EQUUS 2010/01 2015/12 | 551053N100 CL : 17,1
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 2014/12 CU : 13,3
M M12x1,25
L :3243
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i ‘ 32687AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 551383N200

www.aplus-automotive.com 21




new to

JUNE 2020

HYUNDAI

* Handed : 32685AP
Lower Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
EQUUS 2010/01 2015/12 | 551063N100 cL : 17,1
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 2014/12 CU : 133
M : M12x1,25
L 3243
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i 32687AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 551383N200
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 33432AP ‘. :
' Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LB YEAR VEAR | QRN GEIFRISRIN N SPECIFICATIONS
SWEDNES'S (DH) 2014/06 - 5483081500 M M12x1,25
L 142
D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 22




new to

JUNE 2020

HYUNDAI

STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 33431AP
Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
SWEDNES'S (DH) 2014/06 - 5484081500 M : M12x1,25
L ;142
D :10
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT . _—
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
waDNES'S (DH) 2014/06 - 5772481200 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L : 285

www.aplus-automotive.com 23




new to

JUNE 2020

HYUNDAI
AXIAL JOINT
| LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
SWEDNES'S (DH) 2014/06 - 57724B1400 D : M16x1,5
M M14x1,5
L 230
33445AP HYUNDAI

STABILIZER

LEFT
* Handed : 33446AP
Rear Axle

T | 20 | osurcomeamsonno| JEemon
fWEDNES'S(DH) 2014/06 - 5553081000 M : M12x1,25

L : 136

D :10

www.aplus-automotive.com 24




new to

JUNE 2020

HYUNDAI

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33445AP
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HIGELEL YEAR YEAR O GOMIFARIDON NG SPECIFICATIONS
waDNES'S (DH) 2014/06 - 5554081000 M : M12x1,25
L :136
D :10
STABILIZER S{%
LEFT
* Handed : 33031AP
Front Axl =\
ron Xle @
START END TECHNICAL
HIGELEL YEAR YEAR O SOMIFARIDON NG SPECIFICATIONS
Q50 2014/01 - 54668JK04B-M M : M14x1,5
L :765
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com

25



new to

(“
- JUNE 2020
33031CAP INFINITI
STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 33030AP
. Front Axle &‘ h
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
Q50 2014/01 - 54618JK04B-M M : M14x1,5
L :765
D :12
33379CAP INFINITI
STABILIZER
e i
LEFT “ 7
* Handed : 33380AP
| Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
Q50 2014/01 - 546681MAOB-M M : M10x1,25
L :2185
D :8

www.aplus-automotive.com

26



. /‘277’“

[

.

33380CAP

new to

JUNE 2020

INFINITI

STABILIZER

4

RIGHT J

* Handed : 33379AP

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
Q50 2014/01 - 546181MAOB-M M : M10x1,25

L :2185
D :8

LEFT

* Handed : 32686AP
Lower Rear Axle

TRACK CONTROL ARM i

T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
K900 2015/01 - 551053N100 CL : 17,1
CU : 13,3
M M12x1,25
L :3243
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i 32687AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 55138-3N200

www.aplus-automotive.com

27



. /‘277’“

= Tamenama— .- 72| newto

.

32686AP

[

JUNE 2020

KIA

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 32685AP
Lower Rear Axle

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
K900 2015/01 - 551063N100 CL : 171
CU : 13,3
M M12x1,25
L :3243
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
i 32687AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 55138-3N200
33343AP KIA

AXIAL JOINT

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
RIO IV (YB) 2017/01 - 56540H8000 D : M16x1,5
56540H8100 M : M14x1,5
L :296

www.aplus-automotive.com

28



.

new to

JUNE 2020

|
=8 A~
33353AP

KIA

LEFT
* Handed : 33354AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
PICANTO (JA) 2017/03 - 56820G6000 CL : 15
CU : 13,3
D : M14x1,5
M : M10x1,25
|
- TIE ROD END
§ RIGHT
. *Handed : 33353AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
PICANTO (JA) 2017/03 - 56825G6900 CL : 15
CU : 13,3
D : M14x1,5
M : M10x1,25

www.aplus-automotive.com

29



new to

JUNE 2020

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
PICANTO (JA) 2017/03 - 54830G6000 M : M10x1,25
L : 250
D :10
|
- AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
PICANTO (JA) 2017/03 - 56540G6000 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L :219

www.aplus-automotive.com

30



new to

JUNE 2020

LEXUS
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Rear Axle
|20 [osmrcomeamsonno | TEeoR
LS430 2001/01 2006/12 | 4871050060 M : M12x1.25
L : 3655
PD : @20
ID : @122
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
g 28709AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4872505190
31739AP LEXUS

TRACK CONTROL AR

LEFT

* Handed : 31740AP
Lower Front Axle

e | 20 coscovmsonno | TEemen
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 4867059015 M : M14x1.5
LS460H 2008/01 2016/12 | 4867059016 L : 398
h 89,7
ID : @21,3
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
- ‘ 31741AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) ﬁggggggg] g:g

www.aplus-automotive.com 31




new to

JUNE 2020

LEXUS

RIGHT
* Handed : 31739AP
Lower Front Axle

TRACK CONTROL ARM

I e L
LS460 2007/01 2016/12 4866059015 M : M14x1.5
LS460H 2008/01 2016/12 4866059016 L :398
h 89,7
ID : @21,3
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
-~ ‘ 31741AP | SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) f{gg?gggg]gzg
33381AP LEXUS
STABILIZER
A
LEFT & RIGHT 77 -
Rear Axle
MODEL SYTEA:AE YEENAI?Q OEM / COMPARISON NO SP-IE—ICE)?FTSL\(?I:IOgNS
RX (MHU3_, GSU3_, MCU3_) 2003/02 2008/12 |4883048030 M : M10x1,25
L 237
D :14

www.aplus-automotive.com

32




new to

JUNE 2020

MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

ST | 20| omwcoupmsonto|  TEMEAL
6 (GJ, GH) 2013/01 - GHP928500 L :3335
6 Station Wagon (GJ, GL) 2012/12 - PD : @25
ID : @122
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 27488AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) KD3528602

31168AP

MERCEDES BENZ

TRACK CONTROL A

LEFT
* Handed : 31169AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LB YEAR YEAR QIR GOLIHARISOINING SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223302907 M : M16x1.5
L :246,5
h :64/80
ID : ©16,2/@16,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘) 31170AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2223302907-P
@ 31171AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2223302907-P1

www.aplus-automotive.com

33



new to

JUNE 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 31168AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223303007 M : M16x1.5
L :246,5
h :64/80
ID : ©16,2/@16,2
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
‘) 31170AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2223302907-P
@ 31171AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 2223302907-P1
|
e BALL JOINT 5
LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front & Rear Axle

T | 20 | ommrcomemmsonno| TEemon
GLE (167) 2019/03 - 1673306300 CL : 23,7
GLE (167) AMG 53 4-MATIC 2019/03 - CU : 17,8
GLS (167) 2019/08 - D : M16x1,5
GLS (167) AMG 63 S-MODELL 2019/08 - M : M16x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com 34




new to

JUNE 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

K TIE ROD END

LEFT
* Handed : 33378AP

- Front Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
SPRINTER (C907) 2018/06 - 9074606200 CL : 20,35
RD Radyal Mafsal
CuU: 16
D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
K. TIE ROD END 5
RIGHT
* Handed : 33377AP
- Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
SPRINTER (C907) 2018/06 - 9074606400 CL : 20,35
RD Radyal Mafsal
CuU : 16
D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com

35



new to

JUNE 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

AXIAL JOINT

Front Axle

LEFT & RIGHT

@

START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR vyEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | opr o iricATIONS
;)'SER'ES WI77 (AMG A 45) (AMG 45 | 5 14/05 ; 2473380000 D : M14x15
CLA 118 2019/05 ; M : M14x15
CLA 118 (AMG & 4-MATIC) 2019/08 ) L - 2415
= STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR vEAR | OEM/COMPARISONNO | opr o iricATIONS
AMG X290 2018/09 ; 2133265800 L - 182
D : 102
D :12

www.aplus-automotive.com

36




new to

JUNE 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

K. AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT — '
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
SPRINTER (C907) 2018/06 - 9074606300 D : M16x1,5
RS Eksenel Mafsal
M : M16x1,5
L : 337
|
AXIAL JOINT
e .Uh
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
IA 2016/01 - 45503WB001 D : M16x1,5
M : M14x1,5
L : 244

www.aplus-automotive.com

37



[

o7 '?“"

~ hew to
JUNE 2020
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
YARIS 2015/01 - 45503WB001 D : M16x1,5
YARIS IA 2017/01 - M : M14x1,5
L :244
STRUT CONTROL AR
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
AVENSIS (_T22 ) 1997/09 2003/02 | 4877020010 L :29
AVENSIS (T25) 2003/04 - 4877020020 bl :42,7/42,7
AVENSIS Combi (T25) 2003/04 - ID : @12,2/@12,2
AVENSIS Estate (T25) 2003/04 -
AVENSIS Liftback (_T22_) 1997/09 2003/02
AVENSIS Saloon (T25) 2003/04 -
AVENSIS Station Wagon (_T22_) 1997/09 2003/02
AVENSIS T25 2006/01 2009/12
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. ‘ 31650AP SILENTBLOCK (LEFT & RIGHT) 4877021011-P

www.aplus-automotive.com

38



| [~ e —— new to
"ﬂ — - ~— — JUNE 2020
33395AP VW

TIE ROD END
LEFT
* Handed : 33396AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ATLAS 2017/05 - 3QF423811A CL : 19,3
CU : 14,6
D : M16x1,5
M : M12x1,5
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
! * Handed : 33395AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ATLAS 2017/05 - 3QF423812A CL : 19,3
CU : 14,6
D : M16x1,5
M : M12x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com 39



I A

33397AP

new to

JUNE 2020

BALL JOINT
LEFT
* Handed : 33398AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ATLAS 2017/05 - 3QF407365 CL : 23
CU : 18
M : M12x1,5
d : M10x1,5
BALL JOINT
RIGHT
! *Handed : 33397AP
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
ATLAS 2017/05 - 3QF407366 CL : 23
CU : 18
M : M12x1,5
d : M10x1,5

www.aplus-automotive.com

40



new to

JUNE 2020

VW

LEFT & RIGHT . '

T | 20 [ommicowmsono | TEomen
ATLAS 2017/05 - 3QF423810A D : M16x1,5

M : M16x1,5

L : 400

www.aplus-automotive.com 41




new to range JUNE 2020

RUBBER TO METAL

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JUNE 2020
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
A2 (820) 2000/02 2005/08 |6Q0411314J ID : @16
6Q0411314L h 34,8
6Q0411314M
6Q0411314P
6Q0411314Q
31345AP CHEVROLET
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
SILVERADO 2500 2011/01 2018/12 20924215-P OD : ¥554
SILVERADO 3500 2011/01 2018/12 ID : @17,4
h :65

www.aplus-automotive.com 1




new to

JUNE 2020

CHRYSLER

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
MOEEER YEAR YEAR OB FEOIF OB O SPECIFICATIONS
300 & 300 C (4x4) 2011/01 - 5168282AA-P OD : 7634
5168283AA-P ID : @14,2
h :675
T
~———— = S|LENTBLOCK
(™ | EFT & RIGHT
4 Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HOEEER YEAR YEAR B FEDIIF OB O SPECIFICATIONS
CHALLENGER 2016/01 - 5168282AA-P OD : 7634
CHARGER 2011/01 - 5168283AA-P ID : @14,2
h :675

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to

JUNE 2020

31844AP DODGE

1
— W@ &S SILENTBLOCK

8 §
,_, e “:/

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR
PROMASTER 2014/01 2015/01 68195574AB-P OD : @74
RAM PROMASTER 2014/10 = 68195575AB-P ID : @185
h :76,2
32697AP DODGE

T
" SILENTBLOCK

CENTER
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
RAM 4500 2008/01 2011/12 68248930AA-P OD : 453
RAM 4500 2013/01 2018/12 ID : 18,2

h 41

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

JUNE 2020
|
SILENTBLOCK
|~ LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
EDGE 2006/11 2014/12 | 8T4Z3078A-P2 OD : @38,3
8T4Z3079A-P2 ID : @14,2
h :63,5
|
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
SIERRA 2500 2011/01 2018/12 | 20924215-P OD : 55,4
SIERRA 3500 2011/01 2018/01 ID : @17,4
h :65

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

JUNE 2020
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
i30 (GD) 2011/11 - 551183R000 OD : @417
ID : @14,2
h :44,5
32687AP HYUNDAI
— SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
EQUUS 2010/01 2015/12 | 551383N200 OD : 48,1
GENESIS (BH) 2008/01 2014/12 ID : 12,2
h 44,8

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JUNE 2020
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Bk Rear Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS

DAILY [: 35-10 (10310311, 10311111, .
10311112, 10311117, 10311211, 1985/01 1989/12 93801624 OD : 938
DAILY [: 35-10 (10314204, 10314211, .
10314212, 10314217, 10314411,... 1985/01 1989/12 ID - 018
DAILY II: 35-10 (12974212, 12974217, .
13014111, 13014131, 13014204, ... 1989/01 1998/08 h 40
DAILY 1lI: 49-10 (13050211, 13050231,
13050304, 13050311, 13050331,... 1989/01 1996/04
DAILY 1I: A 45-10 (94159111,
94159131, 94159211, 94159311,... 1991/01 1996/04

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LR YEAR YEAR iSO UROINING SPECIFICATIONS

DAILY [: 35-10 (10310311, 10311111, .
10311112, 10311117, 10311211, 1985/01 1989/12 8581022 OD : 938
DAILY I: 35-10 (10314204, 10314211, .
10314212, 10314217, 10314411,... IR A e lobz
DAILY 1lI: 35-10 (12974212, 12974217, .
13014111, 13014131, 13014204, ... 1989/01 1998/08 h 40
DAILY 1l: 49-10 (13050211, 13050231,
13050304, 13050311, 13050331,... 1989/01 1996/04
DAILY 1I: A 45-10 (94159111,
94159131, 94159211, 94159311,... 1991/01 1996/04

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

JUNE 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
K900 2015/01 - 55138-3N200 OD : 48,1
ID : 12,2
h 44,8

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS

SPRINTER 3-t Box (906) 2006/06 - 9013240250 OD : 49
SPRINTER 3-t Bus (906) 2006/06 - 9013240350 ID : @12,2
SPRINTER 3,5 Box (906) 2006/06 - h :80
SPRINTER 3,5-t Box (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 3,5-t Bus (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 4,6-t Box (906) 2006/06 -
SPRINTER 5-t Box (906) 2006/06 -

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




JUNE 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR
S 350 (W222) & (W222 4 MATIC) 2013/05 - 2223302907-P OD : @74,6
ID : 916,2
h :80
33449AP SEAT

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
T | 20 [ oawcowmmsonro| TR
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002/09 2009/11 6Q0411314M ID : g16
CORDOBA Saloon (6L2) 2002/09 2009/11 6Q0411314Q h :34,8
IBIZA 111 (6K1) 1999/08 2002/02
IBIZA IV (6L1) 2002/02 2009/11

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

JUNE 2020
33449AP SKODA
|

STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR QRGO ARSI N SPECIFICATIONS
CITIGO 2011/10 - 6Q0411314M ID : @16
FABIA (6Y2) 1999/08 2008/03 6Q0411314Q h 34,8
FABIA | Combi (6Y5) 2000/04 2007/12
FABIA Praktik (6Y5) 2001/07 2007/12
FABIA Saloon (6Y3) 1999/10 2007/12
23322AP SUBARU
|

-

~ SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
| e [osmrcowamsonno| TEeon
FORESTER (SH) 2008/01 - 20204AG010 OD : 60
LEVORG 2015/05 - 20204AG011 ID : @19,2
20204AG01B h :57

www.aplus-automotive.com




new to

JUNE 2020

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR
CRAFTER 30-35 Bus (2E_) 2006/04 - 2D0511171B OD : 49
CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2E_) 2006/04 = 2D0511171C ID : @122
CRAFTER 30-50 Box (2F_) 2006/04 - 2D0511173 h :80

33449AP VW
STABILIZER BAR BEARING
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START END TECHNICAL
LIORES YEAR YEAR S IARCLI ARG SPECIFICATIONS
FOX (521, 5Z3) 2003/10 - 6Q0411314M ID : @16
POLO (6R_) 2009/06 - 6Q0411314Q h : 34,8
POLO (9N_) 2001/10 -
UP 2011/12 -

www.aplus-automotive.com




NeW tO range S
e

ISt RN

COMMERCIAL VEHICLES

& Wwww.aplus-automotive.com
i



new to

JUNE 2020
TORQUE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
HICIDIEk YEAR Vo | GEREEER RIS e SPECIFICATIONS
FUTURA 1984/09 ; 20233046 L :700
233046 PD : 48
B233046 | 130
D : 19
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
5." ‘ 21615AP | REPAIR KIT 20233046-P
TORQUE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
LB YEAR VEAR | QRN GEIFRISRIN N SPECIFICATIONS
FUTURA 1984/09 ; 20233047 L 815
233047 PD : 48
| - 130
D : 19
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
5." ‘ 21615AP | REPAIR KIT 20233046-P

www.aplus-automotive.com 1



new to

JUNE 2020
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM/COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS

75 CF: FA 75 CF 250 1998/02 2000/12 | 1277567 CL : 26,2
75 CF: FA 75 CF 290 1998/02 2000/12 | 1351716 CU : 23,5
75 CF: FA 75 CF 320 1998/02 2000/12 | 1385496 L :810
75 CF: FAG 75 CF 250,FAN 75 CF 250| 1998/02 2000/12 PD : 52

75 CF: FAG 75 CF 290,FAN 75 CF 290| 1998/02 2000/12

75 CF: FAG 75 CF 320,FAN 75 CF 320| 1998/02 2000/12

75 CF: FAR 75 CF 290,FAS 75 CF 290 | 1998/02 2000/12

75 CF: FAR 75 CF 320,FAS 75 CF 320 | 1998/02 2000/12

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
: S
I 4
= 11192AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 0694360
0698609

www.aplus-automotive.com 2




new to

JUNE 2020
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR yEaR | OFM/COMPARISONRNO SPECIFICATIONS
HOCL: 16.240 HOC, HOCL/R 1979/01 1996/08 | 81466106376 CL : 30,2
HOCL: 16.290 HOC, HOCL/R 1981/04 1996/09 CU : 27,1
L : 1344
PD : 40
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
% 81953010016
81953010075
) 11169AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81953010084
81953010088
TIE ROD
I 1

- e ——

START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR YEAR OEM7COMPARISON NO SPECIFICATIONS
UL: UL 242 1989/09 1993/03 | 81467106812 CL : 302
UL: UL 272 1993/03 - 81467106820 CuU : 271
UL: UL 292 1989/09 1993/03 | 81467106900 L : 1658
UL: UL 312,0L 322 1992/04 1996/09 | 81467116706 PD : 50
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
: e
i 5 75
) 11169AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 81953010084
81953010088

www.aplus-automotive.com 3




new to

JUNE 2020
TORQUE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR vEaR | OEM/COMPARISONNO SPECIFICATIONS
NM: NM 152 1992/04 1997/03 | 81432206115 L :620
81432206116 PD : 46
81432206117 I 115
81432206118 D : 17
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

oo 81432306051

o 16789AP | REPAIRKIT 81432306068

81432706064

www.aplus-automotive.com 4




new to

JUNE 2020

15053AP MERCEDES BENZ
TIE ROD
T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen

MK: 1726 L, 1726 LL 1988/12 1994/08 3914601105 CL : 30

MK: 1726,1726 L, 1726 LL 1987/12 1996/09 3914601405 CU : 27

MK: 1733 S,1733 LS 1987/12 1996/09 3914601905 L :627

MK: 1733,1733 L, 1734 L 1987/12 1996/09 3914602005 PD : 42

MK: 1827,1827 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 1834 S,1834 LS 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2420,2420 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2426 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2426, 2426 L 1990/02 1994/08

MK: 2433 S 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2433,2433 L, 2434 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2524,2524 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2527 1994/01 1996/09

MK: 2527 L 1987/12 1996/09

MK: 2527 L 1992/09 1996/09

MK: 2527 L 1994/01 1996/09

MK: 2531,2531 L 1987/12 1996/09

www.aplus-automotive.com 5



new to

JUNE 2020

MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD
w
T | 20 | oamcommmsonro| TR

MK: 1222 A, 1222 LA 1989/09 1994/07 | 6174602105 CL : 30,2

MK: 1222 AF 1989/09 1993/09 | 6174602505 CU : 27,1

MK: 1224 AF 1993/02 1996/09 | 6174603705 L : 800

MK: 1226 AF 1990/02 1993/09 PD : 42

MK: 1226 AF 1993/02 1996/09

MK: 1227 A 1992/01 1992/07

MK: 1227 AF, 1227 LAF 1992/01 1992/07

MK: 1231 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1234 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1417 A 1989/09 1996/09

MK: 1417 AK 1989/09 1996/09

MK: 1420 AK 1989/09 1996/09

MK: 1429 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1627 AF 1992/01 1996/09

MK: 1717 AK 1989/09 1994/08

MK: 1722 AK 1988/12 1994/08

MK: 1820 AK 1993/07 1996/09

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
0003305248
_% ‘ 11169AP | TIE ROD END (RIGHT) oo

0004602848

www.aplus-automotive.com 6




new to

JUNE 2020
TIE ROD
START END TECHNICAL
MODEL YEAR yEaR | OFM/COMPARISONRNO SPECIFICATIONS

8700 1999/01 - 70313771 CL : 30,2

B7R 2008/09 - 9959243 CU : 26,4

L : 1048
PD : 52

COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO

=& 11564AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 3098332

www.aplus-automotive.com 7




new to

JUNE 2020
VOLVO
TIE ROD
T | 20 [ommicowmsono|  TEomen
FL 6: FL 608 1985/10 1999/12 3951352 CL : 30,2
FL 6: FL 609 1985/09 2000/08 85114172 CU : 26,4
FL 6: FL 610 1985/09 1994/11 L :855
FL 6: FL 611 1985/09 2000/03 PD : 40
FL 6: FL 616 1996/11 2000/05
FL 6: FL 617 1996/11 2000/05
FL 6: FL 626 1996/11 2000/05
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
=é 11564AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 3098332

www.aplus-automotive.com 8




new to

JUNE 2020

VOLVO

TIE ROD

T | 20 | omurcomeamsonno| JEemon
FL 10: FL 10/280 1985/09 1990/12 | 1094219 CL : 317
FL 10: FL 10/320 1990/01 1998/09 | 20453027 CU: 273
FL 10: FL 10/360 1995/12 1998/09 L :755
FL 10: FL 10H/320 1995/12 1998/09 PD : 52
FL 10: FL 10H/360 1995/12 1998/09
FL 12: FL 12/380 1995/09 1998/09
FL 12: FL 12/420 1995/09 1998/09
FL 12: FL 12H/380 1995/09 1998/09
FL 12: FL 12H/420 1995/09 1998/09
COMPONENT | PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME OEM NO
. 1507526
= 11173AP TIE ROD END (RIGHT) 1695585
1695776

www.aplus-automotive.com 9




